NKK Switche
Neon Miniature Power Rockers  Series CWSB
Distinctive Characteristics
Full face, Neon illumination in choice of red, amber, or green.
Neon lamp suited to 125V AC applications.
9-amp electrical capacity in compact body.
Built-in resistor for direct connection to
100-volt AC power source.

NKK Switche
Neon Miniature Power Rockers  Series CWSB
TYPICAL SWITCH ORDERING EXAMPLE
DESCRIPTION FOR TYPICAL ORDERING EXAMPLE
CWSB21CACF
Red Neon Lamp
DPST
ON-NONE-OFF Circuit
Red Rocker Cap
Black Housing
Quick Connect Terminals
POLE & CIRCUIT
Rocker Position Connected Terminals Throw & Switch/Lamp Schematic
Pole Model
Down Center Up Down Center Up Note: Terminal numbers “1a” & “2a” are
actually on the switch.
DP CWSB21 ON NONE OFF 1-1a  2-2a OPEN OPEN DPST
1 1a
2 2a
CWSB
CIRCUIT
1 ON NONE OFF
POLES
2 DPST
HOUSING
A Black
CAP COLORS
C Red
D Amber
F Green
NEON LAMP
COLORS
C Red
D Amber
F Green
TERMINALS
F
Solder Lug/
.187” (4.75mm)
Quick Connect
C12 A FC
IMPORTANT:
Switches are supplied with UL
& CSA markings on case. Specific
models & ratings noted on General
Specifications page.
NKK Switche
Neon Miniature Power Rockers  Series CWSB
The Neon lamp is factory assembled
and not available separately.  The
lamp circuit is synchronous to switch-
ing circuit.
The electrical specifications shown are
determined at a basic temperature of
25°C.
Values for the built-in resistors are
given in the accompanying table.
Colors
Red Amber Green
Voltage V 125V AC 125V AC 125V AC
Internal Series Resistance 33K ohms 33K ohms 68K ohms
Current I 1.4mA 1.4mA 0.6mA
Endurance Hours 15,000 15,000 8,000
HOUSING
On Off (I O) symbols
are molded on the bezel.
Black Housing
with Snap-in MountingA Solder Lug/
.187” (4.75mm) Quick ConnectF
FDC
TERMINALS
TYPICAL SWITCH DIMENSIONS
CWSB21CACF
Neon Illuminated	 Double Pole